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      CSRC Staff Details 
 

                                                      

      Kathmandu Core Team 

                  

STAFF DESCRIPTION 

S.N Name  Designation Base  Mobile no E-mail  
1 Anita Kharel Admin and Finance Manager Kathmandu 9840323701 anita@csrcnepal.org 

2 Bhojman Chaudhary Office Secretary Kathmandu 9849213421, 
9868843799 

bhojman@csrcnepal.org 

3 Bikasman Dangol Driver Kathmandu 9841331278  

4 Binod Gautam PME Coordinator Kathmandu 9842254224 binodpme@csrcnepal.org 

5 Geeta Pandit Admin and Finance Coordinator  Kathmandu 9851041070 geeta@csrcnepal.org 

6 Jagat Basnet Advocacy, Research and Policy 
Analyst 

Kathmandu 9851081197 jagatb@csrcnepal.org 

7 Jagat Deuja Executive Director Kathmandu 9851015145 deujaj@csrcnepal.org 

8 Kalpana Karki Campaign Manager Kathmandu 9851140474 kalpana@csrcnepal.org 

9 Kamala Gautam Office Associate Kathmandu 9841674398 landrights@csrcnepal.org 

10 Nani Ram Shrestha Driver Kathmandu 9824836587  

11 Ramita Shrestha Finance Officer Kathmandu 9841820175 ramita@csrcnepal.org 

12 Sarita Luitel Logistic Officer Kathmandu 9851141536 sarita@csrcnepal.org 

13 Yasoda Sapkota Office Assistant Kathmandu 9741233101  
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